BOAT LAUNCH PUBLIC ENGAGEMENT SESSIONS
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Suggested Time
Launch Location Suggested Dates
Start End
Osprey Boat Launch ' Friday, June 30 ' 4:00 7:00
Fernwood Boat Launch ' Saturday, July 1 ' 11:00 2:00
Wood Duck Bend Boat Launch A Saturday, July 8 ‘ 10:00 1:00
Fernwood Boat Launch - Friday, July 14 ‘ 4:00 7:00
Wood Duck Bend Boat Launch - Saturday, July 22 . 11:00 2:00
Osprey Boat Launch Friday, July 28 4:00 7:00
Wood Duck Bend Boat Launch Thursday, August 3 4:00 7:00
Osprey Boat Launch Saturday, August 5 11:00 2:00
Fernwood Boat Launch Friday August 11 4:00 7:00
Osprey Boat Launch Saturday, August 19 11:00 2:00
Fernwood Boat Launch - Friday, August 25 - 4:00 7:00
Wood Duck Bend Boat Launch - Friday, September 1 - 4:00 7:00
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Contact Cyndie Mitchell
204-213-0033 AMBASSADORS




